


RESULTOF WRITTEN EXAMINATION
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)
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Form No.
KMCLU/01/2025/1020

KMCLU/01/2025/1053

KMCLU/01/2025/1113

KMCLU/01/2025/1151

KMCLU/01/2025/116

KMCLU/01/2025/216

KMCLU/01/2025/248

KMCLU/01/2025/274

KMCLU/01/2025/307

KMCLU/01/2025/323

KMCLU/01/2025/439

KMCLU/01/2025/462

KMCLU/01/2025/520

KMCLU/01/2025/535

KMCLU/01/2025/555

KMCLU/01/2025/610

KMCLU/01/2025/613

KMCLU/01/2025/624

KMCLU/01/2025/628

KMCLU/01/2025/663

KMCLU/01/2025/665

KMCLU/01/2025/668

KMCLU/01/2025/672

KMCLU/01/2025/693

KMCLU/01/2025/716

Name of Candidate
ANITA SRIVASTAVA

OM PRAKASH
NIDA

PRADEEP PANDEY
MADHU PRIYA

KANCHAN YADAV

KRISHNA KANT MISHRA

SATYA PRAKASH SINGH

DIWA SHUKLA
DR ALKA TIWARI

DRVINITA SINGH

VIJAYNATH JAYASAWAL

REKHA PANDEY
DR ALOK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

SALILA SALILA SINGH

KANCHAN GUPTA
ARADHNA ASTHANA

YOGENDRA SINGH

SEEMA DUVEY
DRAMRESH KUMAR SINGH

RAVIKANT RAI

BIPIN KUMAR

YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH

ABHISHEK KUMAR

DEEKSHA SINGH

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI

DATE : 20-01-2026
Father Name

LAXMI NARAIN SRIVASTAVA

SAMBARI LAL

NIZAMUDDIN
BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAJNARAYAN PATHAK

KUSHAL DEV YADAV

JACE-SHWAR PRASAD MISHRA

DHOOM SINGH

SURYAKANT SHUKLA
AWADHESH KUMAR TIWARI

AMAR SINGH

BRIJBHAN PRASAD JAYASAWAL
JAGMOHAN LAL PANDEY
SHYAM RATHI VISHWAKARMA

PREMENDRA KUMAR RAI

RAJIT RAM GUPTA
YADIJPATI NARAIN ASTHANA
RAJENDRASINGH

AYODHYA PRASAD DUVE-Y

VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH

GOPAL RAI

RAM SAGAR
BHARTENDRU KUMAR SINGH

RAM ASHISH
LATE UDAY PRATAP SINGH

Roll No.
2604101
2604102
2604103
2604104
2604105
2604106
2604107
2604108
2604109
2604110
2604111
2604112
2604113
2604114
2604115
2604116
2604117
2604118
2604119
2604120
2604121
2604122
2604123
2604124
2604125

Marks Obtained
19

36

ABSENT
32

16

32

22

35

ABSENT
ABSENT

8

ABSENT
29

36

23

21

29

ABSENT
16

26

ABSENT
29

25

28

36

Applied Category
UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR
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UR

UR



RESULTOF WRITTEN EXAMINATION
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)

DEPARTMENT OF HINDI

S.N0.
26

27
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29
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33
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Form No.
KMCLU/01/2025/719

KMCLU/01/2025/774

KMCLU/01/2025/785

KMCLU/01/2025/807

KMCLU/01/2025/849

KMCLU/01/2025/885

KMCLU/01/2025/92

KMCLU/01/2025/929

KMCLU/01/2025/99

KMCLU/01/2025/993

KMCLU/01/2025/996

Name of Candidate
MERAJ AHMAD KHAN

DR.RAJESH MISHRA

RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
NEELAM MISHRA

PRAGATI MISHRA
DR. UDAY PRATAP PAL
RANI DEVI

SHILPA UPADHYAY
DR POONAM CHAUHAN

SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA

GYAN PRAKASH YADAV

DATE : 20-01-2026
Father Name

ABDUL JALIL KHAN

KARUNA PATI MISHRA

KRISHNA KANT PANDEY
DAYASHANKER SHUKLA
SHIVAKANT MISHRA

PATIRAMPAL

AMBIKA PRASAD PATHAK

YASHWANT KUMAR UPADHYAY

DHARAMVEER SINGH CHAUHAHN

SHAMBHU PRASAD MISHRA

SURESH YADAV

Roll No.
2604126
2604127
2604128
2604129
2604130
2604131
2604132
2604133
2604134
2604135
2604136

Marks Obtained
23

ABSENT
33

20

27

33

ABSENT
30

ABSENT
ABSENT
37

Applied Category
UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR


