



Ref. No. 26/COE/KMCLU/2026

Date: January 20, 2026

NOTICE

Subject: Submission of Objections Regarding Written Examination Result held on January 20, 2026

This is to inform all candidates that the result of written examination has been published on university website (www.kmclu.ac.in). Candidates are hereby invited to submit objections, if any, regarding the result within **three** days from the date of publication of this notice (**till 23rd January, 2026**). Objections will not be entertained after the stipulated time period.

Instructions for Submission of Objection:

1. Objections must be sent via email to the designated email ID: recruitment0124sfs@kmclu.ac.in only. Any objections in physical or any other mode will not be entertained except aforesaid email.
2. Submit a single PDF file, merged properly. The PDF must clearly mention:
Your application number:
Category of post applied for:
Mention question number (s) with the answer and relevant references or justification for the objection

Note:

Only valid and well-supported objections shall be reviewed. The decision of the University in this regard shall be final.

*Q.H.J
20.1.2026*
Controller of Examination
KMC Language University
Lucknow

**RESULT OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)
DEPARTMENT OF HINDI
DATE : 20-01-2026**

S.No.	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Father Name	Roll No.	Marks Obtained	Applied Category
1	KMCLU/01/2025/1020	ANITA SRIVASTAVA	LAXMI NARAIN SRIVASTAVA	2604101	19	UR
2	KMCLU/01/2025/1053	OM PRAKASH	SAMBARI LAL	2604102	36	UR
3	KMCLU/01/2025/1113	NIDA	NIZAMUDDIN	2604103	ABSENT	UR
4	KMCLU/01/2025/1151	PRADEEP PANDEY	BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY	2604104	32	UR
5	KMCLU/01/2025/116	MADHU PRIYA	RAJNARAYAN PATHAK	2604105	16	UR
6	KMCLU/01/2025/216	KANCHAN YADAV	KUSHAL DEV YADAV	2604106	32	UR
7	KMCLU/01/2025/248	KRISHNA KANT MISHRA	JAGESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA	2604107	22	UR
8	KMCLU/01/2025/274	SATYA PRAKASH SINGH	DHOOM SINGH	2604108	35	UR
9	KMCLU/01/2025/307	DIVYA SHUKLA	SURYAKANT SHUKLA	2604109	ABSENT	UR
10	KMCLU/01/2025/323	DR ALKA TIWARI	AWADHESH KUMAR TIWARI	2604110	ABSENT	UR
11	KMCLU/01/2025/439	DR VINITA SINGH	AMAR SINGH	2604111	8	UR
12	KMCLU/01/2025/462	VIJAYNATH JAYASAWAL	BRIJBHAN PRASAD JAYASAWAL	2604112	ABSENT	UR
13	KMCLU/01/2025/520	REKHA PANDEY	JAGMOHAN LAL PANDEY	2604113	29	UR
14	KMCLU/01/2025/535	DR ALOK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA	SHYAM RATHI VISHWAKARMA	2604114	36	UR
15	KMCLU/01/2025/555	SALILA SALILA SINGH	PREMENDRA KUMAR RAI	2604115	23	UR
16	KMCLU/01/2025/610	KANCHAN GUPTA	RAJIT RAM GUPTA	2604116	21	UR
17	KMCLU/01/2025/613	ARADHNA ASTHANA	YADUPATI NARAIN ASTHANA	2604117	29	UR
18	KMCLU/01/2025/624	YOGENDRA SINGH	RAJENDRA SINGH	2604118	ABSENT	UR
19	KMCLU/01/2025/628	SEEMA DUVEY	AYODHYA PRASAD DUVEY	2604119	16	UR
20	KMCLU/01/2025/663	DR AMRESH KUMAR SINGH	VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH	2604120	26	UR
21	KMCLU/01/2025/665	RAVIKANT RAI	GOPAL JI RAI	2604121	ABSENT	UR
22	KMCLU/01/2025/668	BIPIN KUMAR	RAM SAGAR	2604122	29	UR
23	KMCLU/01/2025/672	YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH	BHARTENDU KUMAR SINGH	2604123	25	UR
24	KMCLU/01/2025/693	ABHISHEK KUMAR	RAM ASHISH	2604124	28	UR
25	KMCLU/01/2025/716	DEEKSHA SINGH	LATE UDAY PRATAP SINGH	2604125	36	UR

29/01/25

20.1.2026

**RESULT OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION
FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (CONTRACTUAL)
DEPARTMENT OF HINDI
DATE : 20-01-2026**

S.No.	Form No.	Name of Candidate	Father Name	Roll No.	Marks Obtained	Applied Category
26	KMCLU/01/2025/719	MERAJ AHMAD KHAN	ABDUL JALIL KHAN	2604126	23	UR
27	KMCLU/01/2025/774	DR.RAJESH MISHRA	KARUNA PATI MISHRA	2604127	ABSENT	UR
28	KMCLU/01/2025/785	RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY	KRISHNA KANT PANDEY	2604128	33	UR
29	KMCLU/01/2025/807	NEELAM MISHRA	DAYA SHANKER SHUKLA	2604129	20	UR
30	KMCLU/01/2025/849	PRAGATI MISHRA	SHIVAKANT MISHRA	2604130	27	UR
31	KMCLU/01/2025/885	DR. UDAY PRATAP PAL	PATIRAM PAL	2604131	33	UR
32	KMCLU/01/2025/92	RANI DEVI	AMBIKA PRASAD PATHAK	2604132	ABSENT	UR
33	KMCLU/01/2025/929	SHILPA UPADHYAY	YASHWANT KUMAR UPADHYAY	2604133	30	UR
34	KMCLU/01/2025/99	DR POONAM CHAUHAN	DHARAM VEER SINGH CHAUHAHN	2604134	ABSENT	UR
35	KMCLU/01/2025/993	SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA	SHAMBHU PRASAD MISHRA	2604135	ABSENT	UR
36	KMCLU/01/2025/996	GYAN PRAKASH YADAV	SURESH YADAV	2604136	37	UR

20/01/26

20/01/26